Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Univox     Pagina 1 van 1
 24-05-24 15:58 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
UNI-ADHESIVETAPE-50MM Fabric adhesive tape, 50 mm wide, protects laid copper foil 51,22 51,22 St
UNI-ADHESIVETAPE-75MM Fabric adhesive tape, 75 mm wide, protects laid copper foil 74,75 74,75 St
UNI-COPPERFOIL-125MM Copper foil 12.5 x 0.1 mm, for laying ring loops, with
sheathing 0.25 mm thick
310,97 257,00 St
UNI-COPPERFOIL-18MM Copper foil 18 x 0.1 mm, for laying ring loops, with
sheathing 0.25 mm thick
384,78 318,00 St
UNI-COPPERFOIL-25MM Copper foil 25 x 0.1 mm, for laying ring loops, with
sheathing 0.25 mm thick
446,49 369,00 St
UNI-CTC-120 Portable Cross The Counter hearing loop system for
receptions, information / tic

(RMS), output voltage 27
1.656,49 1.369,00 St
UNI-SLS-3 Loop driver for phased array systems, current 2x 6 A
(RMS), output voltage 38 V
2.015,86 1.666,00 St
UNI-SLS-5 Loop driver for phased array systems, current 2x 7.5 A
(RMS), output voltage 50
2.877,38 2.378,00 St
UNI-SLS-7 Super-loop loop amplifier, current 2x 10 A (RMS), output
voltage 100 V (PP), aut
3.769,15 3.115,00 St
UNI-SLS-7D Super-loop loop amplifier with Dante audio interface,
current 2x 10 A (RMS), out
4.089,80 3.380,00 St
UNI-SMARTLOOP Versatile portable loop solution for consultation calls 404,14 334,00 St
UNI-SPRAYADHESIVE500MLCAN Spray adhesive for fixing copper foil, 500 ml can 37,27 37,27 St
UNI-T-SYMBOLLABEL T-symbol - label for the identification of rooms/places with
an inductive listen
4,99 4,12 St
UNI-T-SYMBOLLABEL2 T-symbol - label for the identification of rooms/places with